
www.thaureralm.at       mail@thaureralm.at       Chef: Carmen Bichler   0650 2638016 

Welcome to Thaurer Alm 

Food 
Soups 

 Noodle soup (A, C, G, L)  € 5,50 

 Noodle soup with sausages (A, C, G, L)  € 8,50 
    

 Soup with “Tyrolean” bacon or cheese 

dumplings 
(A, C, G, L, O) 

1 pc / 2 pc € 8,50 / 13,50 

Salads 

 Mixed salad (seasonal) (L, M, O)  € 5,90 

Warm Dishes 

 Baked pork with sauerkraut und dumplings 
(A, C, E, L, M) 

 € 15,90 

    

 Sausage with bread and mustard (A, M)  € 5,50 
    

 “Tyrolean” bacon or cheese dumplings with 

sauerkraut (A, C, G, L, O) 

1 pc / 2 pc € 10,90 / 15,90 

 “Tyrolean” bacon or chees dumplings with 

salad  
(A, C, G, L, M, O) 

1 pc / 2 pc € 10,90 / 15,90 

    

 Spinach dumplings with parmesan 
(A, C, E, F, G, M, O) 

1 pc / 2 pc € 8,50 / 13,50 

 Spinach dumplings with parmesan and salad 
(A, C, E, F, G, L, M, O) 

1 pc / 2 pc € 10,90 / 15,90 

Cold Snacks 

 Cheese bread (A, G)  € 7,50 

 Bacon bread (A, O)  € 8,90 

 Smoked sausage with bread (A, M, O)  € 7,50 

 Cold baked pork with bread (A, E, M)  € 13,90 
    

 Sour ham with onions and bread (A, M, O)  € 9,90 

 Grey cheese and bread (A, G, M, O)  € 10,90 
    

 Sour Trio or Duo with bread 

Grey cheese, brawn and ham (A, G, M, O) 

 € 13,90 

    

 “Almteller” with bread  

(mixed plate of our cold specialties) 

Baked pork, bacon, ham and cheese 
(A, C, G, E, M, O) 

 € 13,90 

    

 Brezel (A, C) 1 pc. € 2,50 

Sweets 

 Cake (A, C, E, F, G, H) € 4,50 

We wish our guests a wonderful day and bon appetite, as 
well as a great time at our Alm. 



Drinks 
Soft Drinks 

 Sparkling water (bottle) 

Coke, Fanta, Sprite (bottle) 

Almdudler, Mezzo mix (bottle) 

Elderberry juice with water / soda 

Apple juice with water / soda (O) 

Blackcurrant juice with water / soda (O) 

0,33 l 

0,33 l 

0,35 l 

0,5 l 

0,5 l 

0,5 l 

€ 3,50 

€ 3,90 

€ 3,90 

€ 3,50 / 3,90 

€ 3,50 / 3,90 

€ 3,50 / 3,90 

 Soda lemon 0,3 l / 0,5 l € 3,50 / 3,90 

Hot Drinks 

 Coffee with cream and sugar (G) 

Espresso (G) 

Cappuccino, Café-Latte (G) 

Hot chocolate (F, G, H) 

Tea, different flavors 

Tea with rum (O) 

 € 3,50 

€ 2,90 

€ 4,20 

€ 4,20 

€ 3,50 

€ 4,90 

Beer (A) 

 Zipfer Urtyp draft beer 

Zipfer Märzen (bottle) 

Gösser lemon-shandy draft beer 

Sour-shandy draft beer 

0,3 l / 0,5 l 

0,5 l 

0,3 l / 0,5 l 

0,3 l / 0,5 l 

€ 3,50 / 4,20 

€ 3,90 

€ 3,50 / 4,20 

€ 3,50 / 4,20 

 Weihenstephan Hefeweizen wheat beer 0,3 l / 0,5 l € 3,50 / 4,90 

 Weihenstephan alcohol free wheat beer (bottle) 0,5 l € 4,90 

 Alcohol free beer, Zipfer hell (bottle) 0,5 l € 4,90 

Wine (O) 

 Red Wine or White Wine 

Red Wine “Zweigelt“ 
White Wine “Filius“ 
“Spritzer” sour, with soda water red / white 

“Spritzer” sweet, with Sprite red / white 

Aperol “Spritzer”, “Hugo” 

1/8 l 

1/8 l 

1/8 l 

1/8 l 

0,25 l 

0,25 l 

€ 3,90 

€ 4,50 

€ 4,50 

€ 3,90 

€ 3,90 

€ 5,90 

 Wine bottles available, please ask our staff   

 “Spritzer” summer style, white with lemon 0,5 l € 3,90 

Spirits (O) 

 “Obstler” mixed fruit spirit, Pear, Bitter-Cherry, 
Hazelnut, Currant, Apricot, Chocolate-Chili 
 

2 cl 
 

€ 3,50 
 

Substances or products that cause allergies or intolerances. 

Our dishes and beverages can contain the following substances: 

 A Cereals containing gluten F Soybeans N Sesame seeds  

 B Crustaceans G Milk or lactose O Sulphur dioxide and sulphites  

 C Eggs H Nuts P Lupin  

 D Fish L Celery R Molluscs  

 E Peanuts M Mustard    

- The letters next to our products indicate that substances described above or products thereof where used in the production process. 

- Our food is carefully produced with love. If you suffer from food allergies, please inform our staff. 


