Welcome to	Thaurer Alm
F	ood

Noodle soup (A, C, G, L)		€ 5,50
Noodle soup with sausages (A, C, G, L)	1 / 0	€ 8,50
Soup with "Tyrolean" bacon or cheese dumplings (A, C, G, L, O)	1 pc / 2 pc	€ 8,50 / 13,50
alads		
Mixed salad (seasonal) (L, M, O)		€ 5,90
arm Dishes		
Baked pork with sauerkraut und dumplings (A, C, E, L, M)		€ 15,90
Sausage with bread and mustard (A, M)		€ 5,50
"Tyrolean" bacon or cheese dumplings with sauerkraut (A, C, G, L, O)	1 pc / 2 pc	€ 10,90 / 15,90
"Tyrolean" bacon or chees dumplings with salad (A, C, G, L, M, O)	1 pc / 2 pc	€ 10,90 / 15,90
Spinach dumplings with parmesan	1 pc / 2 pc	€ 8,50 / 13,50
(A, C, E, F, G, M, O) Spinach dumplings with parmesan and salad (A, C, E, F, G, L, M, O)	1 pc / 2 pc	€ 10,90 / 15,90
old Snacks		
Cheese bread (A, G)		€ 7,50
Bacon bread (A, O)		€ 8,90
Smoked sausage with bread (A, M, O)		€ 7,50
Cold baked pork with bread (A, E, M)		€ 13,90
Sour ham with onions and bread (A, M, O) Grey cheese and bread (A, G, M, O)		€ 9,90 € 10,90
Sour Trio or Duo with bread		€ 13,90
Grey cheese, brawn and ham (A, G, M, O)		C 10,30
"Almteller" with bread (mixed plate of our cold specialties) Baked pork, bacon, ham and cheese (A, C, G, E, M, O)		€ 13,90
Brezel (A, C)	1 pc.	€ 2,50
weets		
Cake (A, C, E, F, G, H)		€ 4,50

www.thaureralm.at mail@thaureralm.at Chef: Carmen Bichler 2638016

Drínks				
Soft Drinks				
Sparkling water (bottle) Coke, Fanta, Sprite (bottle) Almdudler, Mezzo mix (bottle) Elderberry juice with water / soda Apple juice with water / soda (o) Blackcurrant juice with water / soda (o)	0,33 0,33 0,35 0,5 0,5	€ 3,50 € 3,90 € 3,90 € 3,50 / 3,90 € 3,50 / 3,90 € 3,50 / 3,90		
Soda lemon	0,31/0,51	€ 3,50 / 3,90		
Hot Drinks				
Coffee with cream and sugar (G) Espresso (G) Cappuccino, Café-Latte (G) Hot chocolate (F, G, H) Tea, different flavors Tea with rum (O)		€ 3,50 € 2,90 € 4,20 € 4,20 € 3,50 € 4,90		
Beer (A)				
Zipfer Urtyp draft beer Zipfer Märzen (bottle) Gösser lemon-shandy draft beer Sour-shandy draft beer Weihenstephan Hefeweizen wheat beer Weihenstephan alcohol free wheat beer (bottle) Alcohol free beer, Zipfer hell (bottle)	0,31/0,51 0,51 0,31/0,51 0,31/0,51 0,31/0,51 0,51 0,51	€ 3,50 / 4,20 € 3,90 € 3,50 / 4,20 € 3,50 / 4,20 € 3,50 / 4,90 € 4,90 € 4,90		
Wine (o)				
Red Wine or White Wine Red Wine "Zweigelt" White Wine "Filius" "Spritzer" sour, with soda water red / white "Spritzer" sweet, with Sprite red / white Aperol "Spritzer", "Hugo" Wine bottles available, please ask our staff "Spritzer" summer style, white with lemon Spirits (o)	1/8 1/8 1/8 1/8 0,25 0,25	€ 3,90 € 4,50 € 4,50 € 3,90 € 3,90 € 5,90		
"Obstler" mixed fruit spirit, Pear, Bitter-Cherry, Hazelnut, Currant, Apricot, Chocolate-Chili	2 cl	€ 3,50		

 $Substances\ or\ products\ that\ cause\ allergies\ or\ intolerances.$ Our dishes and beverages can contain the following substances:

A Cereals containing gluten B Crustaceans C Eggs D Fish E Peanuts F Soybeans G Milk or lactose H Nuts L Celery M Mustard N Sesame seeds O Sulphur dioxide and sulphites P Lupin R Molluscs

The letters next to our products indicate that substances described above or products thereof where used in the production process. Our food is carefully produced with love. If you suffer from food allergies, please inform our staff.